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Firemna liga 2023/2024 Poprad - 1.liga - 1. kolo
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Komplet Poprad
4xM

Sharks
Expoteam

Energochem

Vyhry

NN ONDNW W A

Druzstva v kole

Remizy

o o o o o

Prehry
1

2
2

w

Zapasy

o o a0 o0 a0 O»,

www.bowlingtournament.eu, © 2024 René Blazek,Originals,s.r.o., gen:27.04.2024 04:03:19

Kolky
2751
2726
2702
2642
2704
2437

Body
18.0
15.0
14.0
11.0

9.0
8.0


www.bowlingtournament.eu
http://www.tcpdf.org
www.bowlingtournament.eu

